17" Annual Maryland Ground Water Symposium 2008 Contact List

Jim Bailey

Well Services Director

Kleinfelder, Inc

2405 140th Avenue NE, Suite A101
Bellevue, WA 98005

(425) 562.4200

JBailey@kleinfelder.com

Leigh Broderick, RS

Bureau of Environmental Health
Carroll County Health Dept

290 South Center Street
Westminster, Maryland 21158
(410) 876-1884
Broderick@dhmh.state.md.us

Elizabeth Corr

Associate Director

Drinking Water Protection Division

Office of Ground Water and Drinking Water
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
Washington, DC 20460

(202) 564-3798

Corr.Eli . .

Judith M. Denver

Maryland- Delaware-DC Water Science Center
1289 McD Drive

Dover, DE 19901

(302) 734-2506 x229

jmdenver@usgs.gov

David D. Drummond
Hydrogeologist

Maryland Geological Survey
2300 St. Paul Street
Baltimore, MD 21218

(410) 554-5500
DDrummond@dnr.state.md.us

Joshua Flatley, Project Manager

Bay Restoration Fund

Maryland Department of Environment
1800 Washington Blvd

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-3635

jflatley@mde.state.md.us

Brandon J. Fleming, Hydrologist
Maryland-Delaware-D.C. Water Science Center
US Geological Survey
5522 Research Park Drive
Baltimore MD, 21228
(443) 498-5500

flemin@

Barry Glotfelty, R.S., Chief

Onsite Systems Division

Water Management Administration
Maryland Department of Environment
1800 Washington Blvd

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-4156

balotfelty@mde.state.md.us

Craig Goodwin

NCS Wastewater Solutions
10412 John Bananola Way E.
Puyallup, WA 98373

(800) 444-2371
craig@nwcascade.com

Don Hammerlund, RS

Wastewater Permits Program

Water Management Administration
Maryland Department of Environment
1800 Washington Blvd

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-3790
dhammerlund@mde.state.md.us

Marilee A. Horn

Water-Use Specialist

USGS NH-VT Water Science Center
361 Commerce Way

Pembroke, NH 03275

(603) 226-7806

mhorn@usgs.gov

Anish Jantrania, Ph.D.

Division of Onsite Sewage and Water Services
Virginia Department Of Health

109 Governor Street

Richmond, Virginia 23218-2448

(804) 864-7457

Ming Jiang, Program Manager
Technical and Regulatory Services
Science Services Administration
Maryland Department of Environment
1800 Washington Blvd

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-3645
mjiang@mde.state.md.us

Honorable Frank M. Johnson
Town Hall

110 S. Main Street

Mt. Airy, MD 21771-2802
(301) 829-1424
frankmjohnson@verizon.net

Dr. Prince Kassim, Chief

Analytical Services

Division of Environmental Chemistry
MD Dept of Health and Mental Hygiene
201 West Preston Street

Baltimore, Maryland 21201

(410) 767-5838

kassimp@dhmh.state.md.us

Brigid Kenney

Planning Director

Office of the Secretary

Maryland Department of Environment
1800 Washington Boulevard
Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-3085

bkenney@mde.state.md.us

Rebecca D. Kugel, Program Manager
Bureau of Utilities

Howard County Department of Public Works
8250 Old Montgomery Road

Columbia, MD 21045

(410) 313-2723
bkugel@howardcountymd.gov

Michelle M. Lorah, Ph.D, Research Hydrologist
USGS MD-DE-DC Water Science Center

5522 Research Park Drive

Baltimore, MD 21228

(443) 498-5601

mmlorah@usgs.gov
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Amy Martinez, R.S, Project Hydrogeologist
Advanced Land and Water, Inc.

7540 Main Street Suite 7

Sykesville, MD 21784

(410) 795-4626

amartinez@alwi.com

Robert Mitchell, Director

Worcester County Department of Environmental

Programs

1 West Market Street, Room 1306
Snow Hill, MD 21863

(410) 632-1220
bmitchell@co.worcester.md.us

Kathleen A. Mihm, Project Geologist
S. S. Papadopulos & Associates, Inc.
7944 Wisconsin Ave

Bethesda, MD 20814

(301) 718 8900 ext. 212

kmihm@sspa.com

Simin Rezai, Ph.D

Water Management Administration
Maryland Department of the Environment
1800 Washington Boulevard

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-3694

srezai@mde.state.md.us

Matthew Rowe

Science Services Administration
Maryland Department of Environment
1800 Washington Blvd

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-3578
mrowe@mde.state.md.us

William J. Seaton, Ph.D., P.G.

Senior Hydrogeologist/Practice Manager
ARM Group Inc.

1129 West Governor Road

Hershey, PA 17033-0797

(717) 533.8600 ext 127

wseaton@armgroup.net

Brian P. Shedd, Hydrogeologist
Kleinfelder, Inc

1340 Charwood Road, Suite I
Hanover, Maryland 21076
(410) 850-0404
BShedd@kleinfelder.com

Travis Sterner, RS

Water Supply Program

Water Management Administration
Maryland Department of Environment
1800 Washington Blvd

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-3184
tsterner@mde.state.md.us

Allison Tritt, RS

Water Supply Program

Water Management Administration
Maryland Department of Environment
1800 Washington Blvd

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-4041
atritt@mde.state.md.us

Nick Tymchenko, Environmental Engineer
Drinking Water Branch (3WP21)
US EPA Region 3

1650 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19103-2029
(215) 814-2022

T Nick@ .

Keith Underwood.

Underwood & Associates

1753 Ebling Trail

Annapolis, MD 21401

(410) 849-3211
bogs@comcast.net

Gene von Gunten, R.S.

Senior Permitting Services Specialist
Montgomery Co Dept of Permitting Services
255 Rockville Pike,

Rockville, MD 20850

(240) 777-6319

gene.vongunten@montgomerycountymd.gov

Ethan O. Weikel, P.G, Senior Hydrogeologist
Science Applications International (SAIC)
1129 Business Parkway South, Suite 10
Westminster, MD 21157

(410) 386-1425

Ethan.O.Weikel@saic.

Dee Whitcomb

Water Supply Program

Water Management Administration
Maryland Department of Environment
1800 Washington Blvd

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-4162
dwhitcomb@mde.state.md.us

Lawrence R. Zinser

Sales Engineer

Master Water Conditioning
224 Shoemaker Rd
Pottstown, PA 19464
(610) 323-8358
larry@masterwater.com




